
Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 3

Lap 4

Lap 5

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Lap 10

Lap 11

Lap 12

Lap 13

Lap 14

Lap 15

Lap 16

35.397

35.245

36.811

39.890

35.658

36.617

35.395

43.590

38.697

37.625

36.580

36.191

36.644

37.682

36.966

37.749

35.933

35.493

36.172

40.166

37.399

35.890

35.419

43.124

35.384

36.170

36.373

35.976

53.296

36.653

36.663

40.188

38.340

38.925

37.714

45.724

37.498

37.817

37.244

38.118

35.948

35.745

37.312

36.258

36.350

38.087

39.873

37.781

43.340

38.468

39.512

38.567

43.134

39.198

43.579

57.354

47.589

43.090

43.672

46.097

38.646

37.411

45.694

40.623

38.530

36.809

40.550

43.192

40.706

36.265

42.505

42.003

Pos
1
2
3
4
5

No.
2
1
3
5
4

Name
Bicskei Miklós
Pittmann János
Fetter Gábor
Papp István
Kulcsár István

Laps
16
15
15
14
12

Total Tm
10:30.034
10:04.284
10:11.207
10:41.158
8:42.305

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
6.923

-- 2 Laps --
-- 4 Laps --

Gap

-- 1 Lap --
6.923

-- 1 Lap --
-- 2 Laps --

Best Tm
35.245
35.384
35.745
37.781
36.265

In Lap
2
9

11
2

10

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 2 1 3 5 4

2013 RCOR2013 RCOR

Apaj (0.26 Km)Apaj (0.26 Km)

2013.07.12.  18:382013.07.12.  18:38

E-TruggyE-Truggy
FinalFinal

döntődöntő

futam 3 (10:00)futam 3 (10:00)

Average race speed: 23,770

Best Tm: 35.245, Spd: 26,557

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (2) Bicskei Miklós

RaceTime: 10:30
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